
July Center Day Trips 

JULY CENTER DAY TRIPS SCHEDULE 

If you are interested in participating in any of these center day trips or would like more information, 

please call the hosting center, sign up in the Membership Portal, or refer to each center’s calendar.  

 

Loveless Café - Knowles  

Tuesday, July 2, 9:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch  

Lunch & Learn with Music for Seniors – Madison Station  

Tuesday, July 2, 10:30 a.m., Cost: Free  

Grocery Shopping at Walmart - Bordeaux 

Friday, July 5, 10 a.m., Cost: $5 

Bluebird Café – Donelson Station 

Monday, July 8, 8:45 a.m., Cost: $15 

Nissan Plant Tour & Lunch – Turner Center   

Tuesday, July 9, 8:45 a.m., Cost: $20 + lunch  

Chair Yoga at Bordeaux Library - Bordeaux  

Tuesdays, July 9, 16, 23 & 30, 10:15 a.m., Cost: Free  

Mystery Lunch – Donelson Station 

Tuesday, July 9, 11 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch 

Walk with a Doc at Knowles – Bordeaux 

Wednesday, July 10, 9:30 a.m., Cost: Free 

Hike at Shelby Park & Lunch at Nectar – Madison Station 

Thursday, July 11, 8:40 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch  

Belle Meade Mansion Tour, Wine Tasting & Lunch – Martin Center 

Thursday, July 11, 10:30 a.m., Cost: $45 + lunch  

The Factory at Franklin – Donelson Station & Madison Station  

Friday, July 12, Cost: $15 + lunch 

Donelson Station: Departs 9:15 a.m. 

Madison Station: Departs 9 a.m. 

Blue Moon Waterfront Grille – Turner Center  

Friday, July 12, 10:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch 

Colts Chocolate Tour & Lunch at Logan’s Roadhouse - Bordeaux 

Tuesday, July 16, 10:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + $8 tour + lunch  

Nash Creamery & Lunch – Martin Center   

Wednesday, July 17, 10 a.m., Cost: $30 + lunch  

Lunch Bunch – Donelson Station   

Wednesday, July 17, 10:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch  



Lane Motor Museum & Lunch at Lost Paddy – Madison Station   

Thursday, July 18, 9:45 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch  

Supper Club – Donelson Station  

Thursday, July 18, 5 p.m., Cost: $15 + dinner  

Mystery Lunch with Kelly – Madison Station   

Monday, July 22, 10:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch 

Old Glory Distillery Restaurant & Silo Park – Donelson Station  

Tuesday, July 23, 9:15 a.m., Cost: $30 + lunch  

TN State Museum & Lunch at Nashville Farmers’ Market – Martin Center  

Tuesday, July 23, 10:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch  

Music for Seniors Concert at Cheekwood & Lunch – Madison Station    

Wednesday, July 24, 9:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch 

Lane Motor Museum & Lunch – Turner Center   

Friday, July 26, 9:15 a.m., Cost: $25 + lunch 

Williamson County Water Treatment Plant & Lunch – Martin Center   

Tuesday, July 30, 9:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch 

Lunch at Pizza Ranch - Bordeaux 

Wednesday, July 31, 11:30 a.m., Cost: $15 + lunch 

 

 

 

 

 


